Ticket No. Name

Hannah Steward

Millie Williams

© N A W -

Carly Homer
Dawn Evans
Charmaine Perkins
Amy Hodgetts
Tanya Randle
Kerry Morley
Catherine(kate) Blake
Sophie Glasby
Nicola Smith
Yvonne Collins
Charmaine Perkins
Yvonne Collins
Lesley Sadler
Nikisha Chambers
Sophie Davies
Katie Davis
Merrecher Tulloch
Lisa Hodgetts
Nicki Akram
Shannon Lucas
Kerry Morley
Natalie Tyson
Amy Hodgetts
Kara Sutton
Kelly Evans
Chloe Bradley
Maureen Lawrenson
Nicola Smith

Merrecher Tulloch

Steven Belton-smythe

Ticket No. Name

60
61
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
74
75
76
7
80
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
91
94
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109

Hannah Steward
Carly Homer
Steven Hodgetts
Lesley Sadler
Samantha Boyden
Carly Homer
Chloe Bradley
Merrecher Tulloch
Deborah Walker
Lisa Turner
Natalie Whitmore
Steven Hodgetts
Kara Sutton
Jodie Ajmi
Louise Williams
Natalie Tyson
Carly Homer
Aleigha Hunt
Carly Homer
Jodie Ajmi
Leah Bragg
Natalie Marandola
Charlotte Joiner
Steven Hodgetts
Louise Williams
Charmaine Perkins
Jodie Ajmi
Lisa Hodgetts
Katie Davis
Louise Williams
Lisa Turner

Leah Bragg

£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

110
112
115
121
123
124
126
127
129
130
131
132
134
138
139
140
141
144
145
146
148
150
154
155
157
159
162
163
168
171
172
173

Michelle Wolff
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Sara Kerr
Deborah Hamilton
Natalie Marandola
Jody Bentley
Natalie Tyson
Deborah Walker
Jodie Ajmi
Racheal Tyson
Brodie Timson
Nicki Akram
Katie Davis
Yvette Whitehouse
Nikisha Chambers
Lorraine Rose
Amy Hodgetts
Deborah Hamilton
Deborah Hamilton
Chloe Bradley
Catherine(kate) Blake
Maureen Lawrenson
Sophie Glasby
Jade Baker
Kerry Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Keighley Garrett
Natalie Whitmore
Maureen Lawrenson
Marie Hunt
Sophie Davies

Keighley Garrett

Total: 708

Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm
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£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

174
177
178
180
182
183
186
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
200
202
205
208
210
211
212
214
215
216
218
226
228
230
231
233

Michelle Wolff
Lorraine Rose
Jody Bentley
Sarah Lowe
Maureen Lawrenson
Stephanie Hunt
Steven Hodgetts
Racheal Tyson
Lisa Hodgetts
Natalie Priest
Maureen Lawrenson
Tanya Randle
Deborah Hamilton
Lesley Sadler
Brodie Timson
Lisa Turner
Maureen Lawrenson
Carrie Birch-reeves
Keighley Garrett
Maureen Lawrenson
Nicola Smith
Katie Davis
Carly Homer
Yvette Whitehouse
Aaliyah Hull
Hannah Steward
Racheal Tyson
Hannah Steward
Hannah Steward
Keighley Garrett
Lee Russell

Lesley Sadler

234
237
238
239
240
242
244
246
247
248
249
250
252
253
254
255
256
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
266
267
268
269
271
274
275
276

Ticket No. Name

Maureen Lawrenson
Deborah Hamilton
Lisa Hodgetts
Nicola Smith
Yvonne Collins
Maureen Lawrenson
Kirsty Parker
Maureen Lawrenson
Nicola Plunkett
Yvette Whitehouse
Maureen Lawrenson
Katie Davis
Charmaine Perkins
Steven Hodgetts
Sophie Glasby
Lisa Hodgetts
Sarah Richards
Hannah Steward
Jodie Ajmi
Katie Davis
Tanya Randle
Kirsty Parker
Hannah Steward
Lee Round
Natalie Marandola
Brian Allen
Maureen Lawrenson
Louise Williams
Carly Homer
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Carrie Birch-reeves

Maureen Lawrenson

277
278
279
281
283
284
285
289
290
201
292
294
296
297
300
302
303
305
307
308
309
310
312
315
317
319
320
321
322
326
327
328

Ticket No. Name

Tanya Randle
Chelsea Henry
Stephanie Hunt
Keighley Garrett
Sarah Smith
Steven Hodgetts
Lorraine Rose
Jody Bentley
Lynne Calland
Sophie Glasby
Jade Baker
Sarah Smith
Samantha Boyden
Racheal Tyson
Amy Hodgetts
Aaliyah Hull
Susan Walker
Maureen Lawrenson
Nikisha Chambers
Lisa Hodgetts
Aimee Causer
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Sharna Hull
Corin Macgregor
Amy Hodgetts
Natalie Marandola
Leah Bragg
Lesley Sadler
Hannah Steward
Lucy Cooper
Racheal Tyson

Stephanie Hunt

Total: 708

Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm
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£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
339
340
341
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
352
353
354
360
362
363
365
366
367
368
370
371
372

Deborah Hamilton
Natasha Rogers
Lucy Broadbent
Morgan Mcginty
Chelsea Henry
Lucy Broadbent

Brodie Timson
Millie Williams
Lisa Hodgetts
Sarah Lowe
Nicola Plunkett
Carly Morris
Lee Round
Yvette Whitehouse
Lisa Hodgetts
Stephanie Hunt
Sara Kerr
Lorraine Rose
Nicki Akram
Hannah Steward
Susan Walker
Gemma Shrimpton
Kerry Morley
Aleigha Hunt
Tanya Randle
Lesley Sadler
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Lee Russell
Nicki Akram
Katie Davis
Lisa Hodgetts
Gemma Shrimpton

373
374
375
376
377
378
380
381
383
385
386
388
389
391
392
394
395
397
398
399
401
403
407
408
410
411
413
414
416
417
418
419

Ticket No. Name

Maureen Lawrenson
Lisa Hodgetts
Lindsey Reilly

Bonnieleigh Hughes
Racheal Tyson

Louise Williams
Natalie Whitmore
Amy Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Hannah Steward
Danielle Michelle H
Deborah Walker
Deborah Hamilton
Amy Hodgetts
Sarah Lowe
Lindsey Reilly
Nicki Akram
Nicola Plunkett
Charmaine Perkins
Maureen Lawrenson
Samantha Gillies
Merrecher Tulloch
Millie Williams
Deborah Hamilton

Maureen Lawrenson

Charmaine Perkins

Maureen Lawrenson

Morgan Mcginty
Natalie Tyson
Katie Davis
Amy Hodgetts

Charmaine Perkins

420
421
423
424
426
427
428
431
432
434
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
449
450
453
455
456
457
462
463
465
466
467
468
469
470

Ticket No. Name

Sophie Glasby
Lisa Hodgetts
Carly Homer

Sophie Glasby
Millie Williams

Merrecher Tulloch
Natalie Tyson
Merrecher Tulloch
Steven Hodgetts
Brodie Timson
Maureen Lawrenson
Carly Homer
Chelsea Henry
Kelly Evans
Corin Macgregor

Racheal Tyson

Sarah Richards
Millie Williams

Louise Williams

Sara Kerr
Sophie Glasby
Charmaine Perkins
Lindsey Reilly
Maureen Lawrenson
Yvonne Collins
Charmaine Perkins
Samantha Boyden
Stephanie Hunt
Stephanie Hunt
Natalie Whitmore
Maureen Lawrenson

Neil Hollington

Total: 708

Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm
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£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

472 Natalie Tyson 522 Millie Williams 584 Maureen Lawrenson
475 Yvette Whitehouse 523 Lee Russell 585 Brodie Timson
477 Steven Hodgetts 526 Nicola Smith 586 Lee Russell
478 Brodie Timson 529 Maureen Lawrenson 588 Jody Bentley
479 Racheal Tyson 532 Merrecher Tulloch 589 Aleigha Hunt
480 Lisa Hodgetts 535 Carly Homer 591 Lorraine Rose
481 Stephanie Hunt 537 Lesley Sadler 592 Stephanie Hunt
482 Kim Evans 538 Leah Bragg 595 Lucy Broadbent
484 Louise Williams 539 Amy Hodgetts 598 Danielle Leavy
485 Natalie Marandola 542 Natalie Priest 599 Katie Davis
489 Lorraine Rose 545 Lorraine Rose 600 Lesley Sadler
491 Kirsty Parker 546 Lisa Turner 601 Louise Williams
492 Maureen Lawrenson 548 Jodie Ajmi 602 Racheal Tyson
493 Deborah Walker 550 Deborah Walker 604 Natalie Whitmore
494 Carly Homer 553 Carly Homer 610 Steven Hodgetts
495 Charmaine Perkins 554 Amy Hodgetts 612 Charmaine Perkins
496 Nicki Akram 555 Katie Davis 613 Maureen Lawrenson
497 Morgan Mcginty 556 Samantha Boyden 614 Brodie Timson
500 Lynne Calland 557 Katie Davis 615 Lesley Sadler
502 Kirsty Parker 563 Sarah Lowe 616 Sharna Hull
508 Bonnieleigh Hughes 564 Corin Macgregor 617 Millie Williams
509 Steven Hodgetts 566 Jody Bentley 618 Maureen Lawrenson
510 Racheal Tyson 567 Lynne Calland 619 Gemma Shrimpton
511 Lisa Hodgetts 568 Brodie Timson 620 Aimee Causer
513 Sophie Davies 570 Natasha Rogers 621 Keighley Garrett
515 Natalie Priest 571 Amy Hodgetts 622 Charlotte Joiner
516 Nicola Plunkett 574 Carly Homer 624 Lesley Sadler
517 Shannon Lucas 575 Deborah Hamilton 626 Millie Williams
518 Shannon Lucas 576 Dawn Evans 627 Samantha Boyden
519 Millie Williams 577 Steven Belton-smythe 629 Sophie Glasby
520 Millie Williams 579 Lesley Sadler 630 Millie Williams
521 Keighley Garrett 582 Sophie Glasby 631 Nicki Akram

Total: 708 < Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm Page 4 of 8




Ticket No. Name

636
637
638
640
641
642
643
644
647
648
649
650
651
652
654
655
656
659
660
661
662
666
667
668
672
673
674
675
676
678
679
683

Kara Sutton
Chelsea Henry
Nicola Smith
Corin Macgregor
Kerry Hodgetts
Michelle Wolff
Lisa Hodgetts
Natalie Whitmore
Sarah Lowe
Shannon Lucas
Maureen Lawrenson
Samantha Boyden
Amy Wilkinson
Steven Belton-smythe
Charmaine Perkins
Dawn Evans
Nikisha Chambers
Danielle Michelle H
Brodie Timson
Brodie Timson
Amy Hodgetts
Janay Gethfield
Maureen Lawrenson
Lindsey Reilly
Lorraine Rose
Natalie Whitmore
Jody Bentley
Lynne Calland
Brian Allen
Carrie Birch-reeves
Natalie Whitmore

Dawn Evans

684
685
686
691
694
695
697
698
700
703
705
706
708
709
710
713
716
719
721
722
723
724
726
727
729
730
732
734
735
740
741
742

Ticket No. Name

Amy Hodgetts
Danielle Michelle H
Charmaine Perkins
Leighann Williams

Nicola Plunkett

Lisa Hodgetts

Carly Homer

Yvonne Collins

Millie Williams

Amy Hodgetts
Merrecher Tulloch

Sophie Glasby

Carly Homer
Stephanie Hunt
Maureen Lawrenson
Lisa Hodgetts
Deborah Walker
Sara Kerr
Amy Hodgetts
Maureen Lawrenson
Charmaine Perkins
Tanya Randle
Chelsea Henry
Katie Davis
Maureen Lawrenson
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Nicola Plunkett
Brodie Timson
Natalie Whitmore
Kim Evans
Brodie Timson

Yvette Whitehouse

746
747
748
749
753
758
764
766
769
770
772
774
775
776
77
779
780
781
782
783
784
787
788
789
791
793
794
797
799
800
805
806

£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

Millie Williams
Lesley Sadler
Samantha Gillies
Sophie Glasby
Samantha Boyden
Yvonne Collins
Natalie Marandola
Samantha Boyden
Jade Baker
Catherine(kate) Blake
Keighley Garrett
Katie Davis
Sophie Davies
Carly Homer
Millie Williams
Maureen Lawrenson
Charmaine Perkins
Tanya Randle
Stephanie Hunt
Maureen Lawrenson
Racheal Tyson
Racheal Tyson
Lee Round
Yvette Whitehouse
Kelly Evans
Carly Morris
Jody Bentley
Yvette Whitehouse
Amy Hodgetts
Kelly Evans
Jody Bentley
Charmaine Perkins

Total: 708

Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

809
811
812
813
814
815
817
819
820
821
822
824
825
831
833
835
836
839
841
843
844
845
846
848
850
851
852
855
857
858
859
860

Carly Morris
Natalie Tyson
Sophie Glasby
Natalie Priest
Sophie Glasby

Carly Morris
Racheal Tyson
Sophie Glasby
Stephanie Hunt

Dawn Evans

Charmaine Perkins
Chelsea Henry
Lynne Calland
Natalie Tyson

Nicki Akram

Stephanie Hunt
Amy Hodgetts

Bonnieleigh Hughes

Maureen Lawrenson
Chloe Bradley

Katie Davis

Lee Round

Steven Hodgetts

Natasha Rogers

Jodie Ajmi

Lesley Sadler
Amy Hodgetts
Sophie Glasby

Vanessa Marsh

Maureen Lawrenson

Danielle Michelle H

Kerry Hodgetts

865
866
868
869
871
872
875
877
883
885
886
889
890
891
892
895
897
898
899
900
906
907
911
913
914
915
916
918
919
921
923
924

Sophie Glasby
Keighley Garrett
Deborah Hamilton
Millie Williams
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Samantha Gillies
Sophie Glasby
Amy Hodgetts
Charmaine Perkins
Carly Homer
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Merrecher Tulloch
Lisa Hodgetts
Amy Hodgetts
Jodie Ajmi
Charmaine Perkins
Deborah Walker
Kirsty Parker
Sara Kerr
Morgan Mcginty
Shannon Lucas
Maureen Lawrenson
Chelsea Henry
Nicki Akram
Yvette Whitehouse
Shannon Lucas
Carly Homer
Shannon O&€™toole
Samantha Boyden
Sharna Hull

Millie Williams

925
926
927
928
930
932
933
935
936
937
941
943
944
949
953
954
955
956
958
959
961
966
969
971
973
974
975
977
979
981
982
983

Steven Hodgetts
Lucy Cooper
Shannon O&€™toole
Amy Hodgetts
Maureen Lawrenson
Charmaine Perkins
Nicola Plunkett
Lorraine Rose
Lesley Sadler
Maureen Lawrenson
Steven Belton-smythe
Lesley Sadler
Maureen Lawrenson
Brodie Timson
Hannah Steward
Lucy Cooper
Natalie Tyson
Racheal Tyson
Morgan Mcginty
Brodie Timson
Louise Williams
Chelsea Henry
Charmaine Perkins
Lynne Calland
Merrecher Tulloch
Steven Hodgetts
Natasha Rogers
Jade Baker
Lucy Broadbent
Deborah Walker
Maureen Lawrenson

Maureen Lawrenson

Total: 708

Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

987
991
992
993
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1004
1005
1006
1007
1009
1011
1013
1014
1017
1018
1019
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1027
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033

Steven Hodgetts
Steven Hodgetts
Hannah Steward
Vanessa Marsh
Katie Davis
Janay Gethfield
Natalie Tyson
Shannon Lucas
Maureen Lawrenson
Racheal Tyson
Lisa Hodgetts
Lucy Cooper
Nicola Plunkett
Steven Hodgetts
Charmaine Perkins
Charmaine Perkins
Lisa Hodgetts
Maureen Lawrenson
Amy Wilkinson
Chelsea Henry
Lucy Cooper
Natalie Tyson
Kirsty Parker
Shannon Lucas
Maureen Lawrenson
Stephanie Hunt
Maureen Lawrenson
Kara Sutton
Steven Hodgetts
Sara Kerr
Sophie Glasby

Maureen Lawrenson

1037
1038
1039
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1055
1056
1057
1058
1065
1067
1069
1070
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1079
1082
1083
1085

Ticket No. Name

Yvette Whitehouse
Samantha Gillies
Deborah Hamilton

Shannon Lucas
Amy Hodgetts
Jodie Ajmi
Maureen Lawrenson
Joseph James
Nicki Akram
Katie Davis
Sara Kerr
Sarah Lowe
Kerry Hodgetts
Millie Williams
Hannah Steward
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Millie Williams
Kara Williams
Kara Williams
Lisa Hodgetts
Jody Bentley
Lesley Sadler
Maureen Lawrenson
Catherine(kate) Blake
Lindsey Reilly
Millie Williams
Shannon Lucas
Charmaine Perkins
Yvonne Collins
Carly Morris
Lesley Sadler
Danielle Michelle H

1086
1087
1093
1095
1096
1101
1102
1103
1104
1108
1109
1117
1119
1121
1124
1125
1129
1130
1131
1133
1135
1136
1137
1140
1141
1142
1144
1146
1149
1150
1151
1152

£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

Lesley Sadler
Lesley Sadler
Lorraine Rose
Charmaine Perkins
Lesley Sadler
Tanya Randle
Dawn Evans
Carly Morris
Maureen Lawrenson
Sophie Glasby
Samantha Gillies
Racheal Tyson
Kerry Hodgetts
Maureen Lawrenson
Jodie Ajmi
Aleigha Hunt
Carly Morris
Nicola Plunkett
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Tanya Randle
Racheal Tyson
Maureen Lawrenson
Chelsea Henry
Marie Hunt
Steven Belton-smythe
Yvonne Collins
Kerry Morley
Steven Hodgetts
Amy Hodgetts
Brodie Timson
Amy Hodgetts
Millie Williams

Total: 708

Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm

Page 7 of 8




£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

1155 Lisa Hodgetts 1195 Nicola Plunkett
1156 Keighley Garrett 1197 Kelly Evans
1157 Brodie Timson 1198 Michelle Wolff
1158 Yvonne Collins 1200 Lisa Hodgetts
1159 Gemma Shrimpton

1161 Corin Macgregor

1163 Racheal Tyson

1165 Lisa Hodgetts

1166 Carly Morris

1167 Sophie Glasby

1168 Carly Homer

1169 Sarah Smith

1171 Natalie Tyson

1172 Kerry Hodgetts

1174 Jody Bentley

1176 Carly Homer

1177 Kelly Evans

1178 Tanya Randle

1179 Samantha Boyden

1180 Steven Hodgetts

1181 Racheal Tyson

1183 Racheal Tyson

1184 Maureen Lawrenson

1185 Louise Williams

1186 Bonnieleigh Hughes

1188 Charmaine Perkins

1189 Deborah Hamilton

1190 Amy Hodgetts

1191 Hannah Steward

1192 Joseph James

1193 Steven Hodgetts

1194 Yvonne Collins

Total: 708 < Draw: October 20, 2023 9:00 pm Page 8 of 8




